
PROPERTY SUMMARY 4,000 SF Property For Office/Retail Use
106 Main Street
Hooks, TX 75561

All information furnished regarding property for sale, rental or financing
is from sources deemed reliable, but no warranty or representation is
made as to the accuracy thereof and same is submitted subject to
errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, prior sale,
lease or financing or withdrawal without notice. No liability of any kind is
to be imposed on the broker herein.

Steven Harvey, Broker (903) 793-2666

Property Summary
Building SF: 4,000
Lot Size: 0.15 Acres
Price: $95,000

Property Overview
Commercial property located directly on Main
Street and south of Interstate-30 in Hooks, Texas,
with approximately 4,000 square feet of space.
Previously home to an insurance agency, this
building is situated at the high-traffic intersection
of Main Street and Highway 82, ensuring
maximum visibility for both local and passing
travelers. This property is perfectly suited for both
office and retail use, offering endless possibilities
for your business.

There is parking available at the rear of the
property.

Location Overview
Located on Main Street directly next to the
Whisenhunt City Pharmacy in Hooks, TX.
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PROPERTY PHOTOS 4,000 SF Property For Office/Retail Use
106 Main Street
Hooks, TX 75561
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LOCATION MAPS 4,000 SF Property For Office/Retail Use
106 Main Street
Hooks, TX 75561
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BUSINESS MAP 4,000 SF Property For Office/Retail Use
106 Main Street
Hooks, TX 75561
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DEMOGRAPHICS 4,000 SF Property For Office/Retail Use
106 Main Street
Hooks, TX 75561

All information furnished regarding property for sale, rental or financing
is from sources deemed reliable, but no warranty or representation is
made as to the accuracy thereof and same is submitted subject to
errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, prior sale,
lease or financing or withdrawal without notice. No liability of any kind is
to be imposed on the broker herein.

Steven Harvey, Broker (903) 793-2666

Population 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Male 881 2,247 2,715
Female 951 2,519 3,013
Total Population 1,832 4,766 5,728

Age 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Ages 0-14 402 1,020 1,211
Ages 15-24 288 718 849
Ages 25-54 729 1,804 2,162
Ages 55-64 187 575 698
Ages 65+ 226 649 808

Race 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
White 1,502 4,110 4,744
Black 223 450 747
Am In/AK Nat N/A 4 4
Hawaiian N/A N/A N/A
Hispanic 131 248 265
Multi-Racial 214 404 466

Income 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Median $43,569 $44,302 $45,196
< $15,000 150 289 289
$15,000-$24,999 109 361 371
$25,000-$34,999 84 148 182
$35,000-$49,999 87 281 339
$50,000-$74,999 120 346 476
$75,000-$99,999 119 258 343
$100,000-$149,999 74 166 222
$150,000-$199,999 6 25 25
> $200,000 N/A 11 11

Housing 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles
Total Units 1,113 2,821 3,457
Occupied 973 2,483 3,047
Owner Occupied 611 1,775 2,280
Renter Occupied 362 708 767
Vacant 140 338 410
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TX IABS 4,000 SF Property For Office/Retail Use
106 Main Street
Hooks, TX 75561

All information furnished regarding property for sale, rental or financing
is from sources deemed reliable, but no warranty or representation is
made as to the accuracy thereof and same is submitted subject to
errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, prior sale,
lease or financing or withdrawal without notice. No liability of any kind is
to be imposed on the broker herein.

Steven Harvey, Broker (903) 793-2666
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